Eurobodalla Dressage Association

Sunday 3 September 2023

Moruya Showgrounds

Welcome to our September 2023 competition. We hope you have a great day. Please be prompt for your tests and don't forget to
double check your times with the gear checking steward in case of changes.

Other things to remember:
Gear Check must be done prior to each test
(failure to do so will result in elimination)
At this competition please abide by the following:
Direct all enquiries to our event coordinator for the day Irene Adams.
Australian approved helmets must be worn
Gloves must be worn in each event.

Junior competitors can wear pony Club uniform.
Scratchings before the day contact Irene Adams on 0481 193 002
(no refunds after issue of draw)

When warming up please keep clear of the arenas
Callers permitted

Janet will be there with her wonderful "Refuel an Refresh” van to take care of your food and drink needs!

The Committee would like to thank those who have volunteered their services for today’s competition. Without your support these
days wouldn’t be possible.
A huge “Thank You” also to our judges for the day - Anne Reader and Iris Greer
Happy Riding!
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ARENA 1

Preparatory 2

Jenkins
Mason
Obrien
Elliott
Krantz
Jenkins

Prelim 1.1 Pony
Ralph

Hull

Capp

Prelim 1.2
De Preu
Stuart-Fox

Jones
Freebody
Scott
Dunkley
Gamble

Lunch

Prelim 1.2 (cont'd)
Berry
Jones

Novice 2.1
Lyttle
Bossley
Brennan
Whyte
Freebody
Berry
Gamble

Novice 2.1 Pony
Simon

Elementary 3.2
Ralph

Judge: lIris Greer

Charlotte
Lee-Anne
Rebecca
Susan
Judi
Charlotte

Kelly
Jean
Kylie

Fiona
Pauline

Brittany
Jo
Janeene
Janelle
Robyn

Sue
Brittany

Robyn
Darrell
Maggie
Karen-Ann
Jo

Sue

Robyn

Joanne

Kelly

Rocky

Clemence Acres Golden Bullet
YINBILLIKO DESTINY

LANGTREE SOUTHERN COMFORT
TOBY

Rooster

Belmore Park Dream Girl
NOBLE LADY
NAWARRAH PARK INGRID

TALONS LIL BIT OF HOOTCH
O’CONNOR BRO

Noggarula Meggie
Dusty

Billie the Kid
Agincourt Black Hawk
Southwind Fibonacci

Caterina
Southwind lllusion

CHARLIE

S'CALIBUR OF BLACK FLAT FRIESIANS
SAMARIA CREEK TRIBUTE

APH SNOWDROP

DUSTY

CATERINA

SOUTHWIND FIBONACCI

Ego Oliver

KL EMBERS

Bridle No

8450
8262
6513
P263
6786
8452

P1403
P2497
P2346

687
7357

TBA
9188
2348
8086
3656

9517
TBA

1812
801
P2149
9799
9188
9517
3656

P1738

4628
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13:43
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ARENA 2

Prelim 1.1 Junior
Croker

Capp

Prelim 1.1
Jones
Maguire
Stuart-Fox
De Preu
Mason
Scott
Dunkley
Jones

Preparatory 3
Maguire
Obrien

Elliott

Prelim 1.2 Pony
Ralph
Hull

Lunch

Prelim 1.2 Pony (cont'd)

Simon
Capp

Prelim 1.2 Junior
Croker

Capp

Elementary 3.1
Ralph
De Latorre

Prix Caprilli Test 3
Lyttle

Novice 2.2 Pony
McGann

Novice 2.2
Bossley
Brennan
Whyte

Judge: Anne Reader

Georgia
Demi

Brittany
Genevieve
Pauline
Fiona
Lee-Anne
Janeene
Janelle
Brittany

Genevieve
Rebecca

Susan

Kelly
Jean

Joanne
Kylie

Georgia
Demi

Kelly
Amanda

Robyn

Sarah

Darrell
Maggie
Karen-Ann

Valley Girl
Roseden in the limelight

Southwind Illusion

Willinga Park Jacinta Royal
O’Connor Bro

Talons L'il bit of Hooch
Clemence Acres Golden Bullet
Billie the Kid

Agincourt Black Hawk
Noggarula Meggie

Willinga Park Jacinta Royal
Yinbilliko Destiny

Langtree Southern Comfort

Belmore Park Dream Girl
Noble Lady

Ego Oliver

Nawarrah Park Ingrid

Valley Girl
Roseden in the limelight

KL EMBERS
HARRY JUSTA TRADE SECRET

CHARLIE

AMETHYST PARK JAY A.P

S'CALIBUR OF BLACK FLAT FRIESIANS
SAMARIA CREEK TRIBUTE
APH SNOWDROP

Bridle No:

7480
P152

TBA
8352
7357
687
8262
2348
8086
TBA

8352
6513

P263

P1403
P2497

P1738
P2346

7480
P152

4628
2628

1812

P2335

801
P2149
9799



